Visbek |

Seeger Jutta
Zurwellen Franz
Tholking Andreas
Kallage Michael
Tholking Katharina
van Doéllen Stefanie

Bosel |

Crone Martina
Behrens Heidi
Vogelsang Maria
Behrens Katja
Vahle Daniel
Rohlfer Erik
Vogelsang Jens

Wiefelstede |
Rohde Carsten
Sassen Miriam
Peper Gunther
Trepiak Frank
Tonjes Burghard
Steinbach Alexander

Hahn Il

Menke Sandra
Oly Jessica

von Kampen Olaf
Kohlwes Lena
Gerdes Renate
Bolte Hannelore

Setzliste Bezirksoberliga Luftgewehr 2011

2010

384,17
371,86
363,33
364,71
348,86
349,00

381,00
363,43
368,00
368,86
367,00
351,50
374,00

373,20
378,67
379,83
374,00
377,67
369,67

375,33
356,60
378,86
369,67
371,00
369,00

1.

380
369
372
358
330

384
385
368
378

375

380
370
381
369
372

376

377
376
371
368

Finale am 12.02.2011

383
380
381
358
359

381
375
373
353

368

373
379
383
378
362

377

367
374
373
362

377
371
374
365
355

385
379
372
370

356

378
383
375
379
368

382
383
387
373
363

381
368
368
365
347

380
380
369
369

367

383
380
378
373
366

383
381
382

377
380

382
374
373
357
349

381
372
372
372
359

381
382
369
375
371

385
386
374
370

370

Stand: 30.01.2011

386
378
374
367
359

381
372
378
370

358

383
384
378
377
369

382
380
376
364
363

380
377
369
368
357

378

371

369
367
347

375
375
373
355
368

379

379
373
376
364

379
370
367
366
357

382
372
356
370
364

387
378
375
369
374

376
372

371
367
377

384
380
371
374
355

384
385
367
366

357

379
374
384
381
379

384
373
382
367

367

F.  Durchschnitt

381,50
375,33
371,78
365,78
355,11
330,00

381,78
377,50
369,56
368,50
364,00
362,00
361,83

379,89
378,33
377,33
372,89
369,89
369,67

380,44
379,17
378,00
371,00
370,00
369,71
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